
OUR MEAT

A SUA CARNE
AO SEU GOSTO

Todos os nossos pratos são confecionados com azeite virgem extra e or de sal

he best quality
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MEAT OF THE WORLD

SPECIALITIES . 2 PAX

Mixed Parrilla 
(Fillet Steak, black pig steak,

Lamb chops and chicken)

Memories Parrilla 
(Danish Sirloin Steak, Argentina Fillet Steak, Uruguay sirloin steak)

Premium Parrilla
(Entrecote Black Angus, Sirloin steak Black Angus, Sirloin steak Argentina)

50.00�

65.00�

75.00�

1

3

65

4
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1    Rump                               
2   Rump Tail                             
3 Heart of Rump   
4    Sirloin                                      
5   Fillet                        

6  Ribeye                            

Cuts

 

Tomahawk 900grs/1.100kg . 2 Pax

Chateaubriand with Bearnese sauce  . 2 Pax

70.00�

60.00�

special dishes

Side orders included: French fries and garlic Mayo

R E S T A U R A N T e

Veal Black Angus

South American Flank Steak

Sirloin Steak South America Angus Premium

Grain Feed (200 days)

Sirloin Steak US Angus Premium

Ribeye South America Angus Premium (200 days)

Black Angus Hamburger

European special Sirloin Steak marbled

Mixed noble meat skewer

Portuguese Style Steak (Sirloin)

Sirloin steak South America Grain Feed




